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n8n@o< sCwBoEw7q<m; tF7u; p8q9q8qAq< q:uAm<q@m=q5

:q8m9w7m7 sKw<n8o5s=o@ 2tF7u; .<C

Consolidated : wFv; qFw7m?

2/2/2026 : wOp8nA

2026 p8m<q7sK - wHvJo8 wHsKm9

p;n9 q@m8mO mBw>qK q@m8mO sCq5m>o> w>mHo<m< wFv; wBs<pK

11,851,945.26 631,920.74 631,920.74 q@m8mO wHw7m8m;o8 *

-- 19,500.00 19,500.00 q@m8mO wBmHoJs; **

11,851,945.26 651,420.74 651,420.74 :mBw>qK

6,432,958.66 485,102.34 485,102.34 q@m8mO nC7o5 w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> 210

250,842.32 20,939.68 20,939.68  w7r7 w6m;mAm>q@oO o;m= o@m< o<n6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> n=w<m8q;o:q;wEq> 2o<n7mRw7sJ
nEo<m? t@ w7qAuC

213

90,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCq>q8q; q8qAm?q8qAm@ 221

322,962.00 6,954.00 6,954.00 qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 222

3,754,182.28 96,924.72 96,924.72 q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223

-- -- -- qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>q7o@ wAm>q@oO 224

60,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO t=s8q; w6m>q8q; w7p8w>mA 225

941,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 q@m8mO sCq>qHw<s5sBs9 o<n>q8q; qAn>n8m> 226

-- -- -- q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO sCq7vB 227

-- -- -- wGpFoEw9mE o@m< o<n;n8oAwRo< 2p5s< t@w7q8n;q8mE 228

-- -- -- nEo<m? t@ w6m>qEw<sKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC s7n@o9oB mAm=q7 w<s>qBw<sC n=o<m?o9oB 281

11,851,945.26 631,920.74 631,920.74 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w7q8n;q8mE w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAqWr8wRm> sCpYw<m8mA 291

-- -- -- wE8n?wEw7n8wH 295

-- -- -- w>n8wCu8wJ wHw7m>wHwEs=w7o< 8mHw;sEw;oBw9mJ 421

-- 19,500.00 19,500.00 q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 n@q>q8m5 n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 423

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 q8m5m?q@7m:q< 424

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? p@nSoAwCo< 440

-- -- -- w7q;w<s@ n8q97m< w7vB 720

-- -- -- w7q8q;r@ w7vB 730

0.00 19,500.00 19,500.00 :mBw>qK



3,759,862.17 319,417.83 319,417.83 m8nEq> sCw7q?mGw<m=q> 211001

189,938.99 4,109.01 4,109.01 nEo<m? t@w6mAm;w<mEm> sCpFmCq8qAo< 211002

3,949,801.16 323,526.84 323,526.84 :mBw>qK

123,000.00 -- --  wEw7m=mBs< t@ o<mCqAm9mEn7q> sCq5m> w7nTm>m8 212005

253,000.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 wEw7m=mBs< t@w6m7w7q8m9w7s> sCq;mApHo>u; o;s<o;s< 212011

231,000.00 21,000.00 21,000.00  pBo>s? o<n<wEw7m=mBs< Cw7o=oB sCw7p8m@o97m< sCw7q?mGw<m=q> o<n7w7q?mGw<m=q>
wEw7m=mBs<

212014

13,500.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< sCq>qCw7o5 pAqCm= 212019

35,000.00 -- -- wEw7m=mBs< sCqAm>q@oO p7p@ 212020

15,627.50 3,125.50 3,125.50 wEw7m=mBs< t@ pAn8q; n7m> w7q8q; n@m< w<s<n?pGm=w7s5s< 212023

9,700.00 500.00 500.00 wEw7m=mBs< q7v? 212024

15,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 wEw7m=mBs< wEo=8mE 212027

183,260.00 16,660.00 16,660.00 wEw7m=mBs< t=s@ w6m7w7o8s= q8n@n>w7oG 212028

7,000.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 wEw7m=mBs< v; Cw7oHvJmE 212031

720,500.00 33,700.00 33,700.00 wEw7m=mBs< wEw7sFw7sHs< 212034

876,570.00 59,190.00 59,190.00 wEw7m=mBs< w9uK 212035

2,483,157.50 161,575.50 161,575.50 :mBw>qK

250,842.32 20,939.68 20,939.68 nEo<m? n8q;n>mK w6m>p;wE w7mRw7sJ wHw7s>8mImHo8 213006

250,842.32 20,939.68 20,939.68 :mBw>qK

10,000.00 -- -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> qF7m; o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221001

80,000.00 -- -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> sCo<m= o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221003

90,000.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

85,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuC t5s9 o<n>qIo;sIoB 222001

43,046.00 6,954.00 6,954.00 oAs;mA m@m?uIsA q7pKw7o< o<nLw<s;mA t=s8q;w7q7t9 o<mCqAuC sCwBq<o? 222003

35,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA m@m?o<mE o<n>q<s; t=s@ o<mCq5p?u< o<mCqAqCm=t:q< o<mCqAm>q@oO sCq5p?u< 222004

69,916.00 -- -- oAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q8q;q?nEn:u? n5m;o7q; 222008

50,000.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 oAs;mA t:qCw7sCn?o5 222009

35,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w6m>q8q; o8sAwAm7pG wEp?u< 222010

5,000.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 w<mAwAm=n9 sCpAu? m@m?m@o@ o@m< oAu?qGt> 2oAu?q8u@ 222011

322,962.00 6,954.00 6,954.00 :mBw>qK

136,790.55 28,209.45 28,209.45 wEw;sBsH o@m< wEw;s? 2w7v?sBsH 223001

540,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCp? w;o8wHw;sBo< 223002

200,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCq>qHw<s5sBs9 pHo8q<o;sE sC7nAw7mA o<nAn8n>oW 223007

225,000.00 -- -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? 8m7o>sE o@m< nEwBmK 223012

224,300.00 10,700.00 10,700.00 q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q8q; mCm5n? qAm9mEn7q> o<n;mAwAn8n9q> p>wEm8 o;s<o;s< 223013

2,163,893.73 58,015.27 58,015.27 q@m8mO sCq>qCw7o5 w<mAw>n8wCu8wJ o;s<o;s< sCpYw<m8mA pWn>oAwKo< 223014



150,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? t@w6mCm< sCqAm>q@oO m@m?w7q8q;n>mKq8mA 2o<nAm>q@oO pEw7sHwBmEw7u; 223016

94,198.00 -- -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q8q;n@m< p8n@w7n>q5s> w6m7w7q7n>q5s> 223017

5,000.00 -- -- w<mAp?p8m5m< t5sKw7m;w<m@ w6m8n;q8mE w6m>m;w7m;o;s< 223019

15,000.00 -- -- p? w7s5o7s5s< o@m< p? w7mRwJo8w;wEw9mE sCq;mAwAm>q@oO pH.o<m< 223026

3,754,182.28 96,924.72 96,924.72 :mBw>qK

60,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? wJuRw;8n= 225003

60,000.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

866,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 226002

50,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> w7mAw7mA m@m? wKo8w9 o@m< w7mBn? 2o<nCm> 226003

25,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> oAs;mAn=w<q@ o<mCq>mCw<s< 226016

941,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 :mBw>qK

-- 19,500.00 19,500.00 wEwHw7m>wJo=w;o< o<n<p8m7oRs> 2wHw7nBwJ 423002

0.00 19,500.00 19,500.00 :mBw>qK

wEw7t7o? w?u< p8wHwEo7o>

wEp?u< sCwBm8s7sK 8mHoFu< :pJu;


